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Golf Son Gual
HORARIOS DE SALIDA - LUNES 06 FEBRERO

Tee Jugador

Martinez Armijo, Juan Luis
LEDWIDGE, PETER
GONZALEZ TOME, ANTONIO

GONZALEZ RUBIO, JUAN MIGUEL
GERKA, JAN
ADURIZ ZUBELDIA, ARITZ

LOPEZ JUMILLA, DIEGO
PLANELLS ROIG, ANTONIO
URPI PATZ, MARC

PUIG GINER, XAVI
SOLA CELIERES, MARC
INSUA BAUZA, JOSE

PUJALTE SASTRE, MIGUEL
MENENDEZ MARTIN, IGNACIO
RUIZ CHAVES, SEBASTIAN

LAWRENCE REYNOLDS, ROBERT
FONS PELUFO, IGNACIO
FERRER MERCANT, ALBERT

FERRER MERCANT, ANTONI
JAUME JULVE, JAIME
SOBRADO PRIETO, MIGUEL

JAMES, JAVIER
JUAN SANCHEZ, JAVIER
ALBERT PONS, LUCAS

IRIBAS IGLESIAS, PABLO ADRIAN
MARTIN CAMPOS, ADRIAN
CHAPMAN, JAMES

BAZIRE, RICHARD CHARLES

JAMES HANNINGTON, JAMES ROBEF

QUESADA ENSENAT, AGUSTIN
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BARRAS
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LICENCIA

BP013504-P
BP511865-P
BP000341-P

BP153208-P
BP143528-P
BP07422727

BP510238-P
BP520818-P
BP000894-P

BP002015-P
BP133375-P
BP061794-P

BP553259-P
BP003380-P
BP170349-P

BP523415-P
BP133379-P
BP553382-P

BP554000-P
BP52740880
BP16161778

BP061856-P
BP553293-P
BP13775947

BP58072104
BP13161488
BP15979035

BP00083519
BP17384206
BP00896738



